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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaliya Lincoln1909
Airborne

9.700 9.400 9.3509.425 37.875
1 3 4T 3T 1 

1 

Kristin Lin1908
Airborne

9.475 9.375 9.3509.550 37.750
2 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Nola Matthews1912
Airborne

8.500 9.625 9.6259.525 37.275
13 1 3 2 3 

3 

Jaylyn Pomager2029
Love Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.1509.150 36.850
4T 5 6 7 4 

4 

Claire Werner1926
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.800 9.8758.900 36.625
7 11 8 1 5 

5 

Faith Laursen2103
Westside

8.875 9.000 9.1009.425 36.400
10 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Raynah Cheng2106
Westside

9.125 8.825 9.2508.750 35.950
6 10 11 5 7 

7 

Ciara Marciano2063
Technique

8.900 8.900 8.7759.125 35.700
8T 9 7 10T 8 

8 

Vega Bell2108
Westside

8.900 9.250 8.7258.800 35.675
8T 6 9 13 9 

9 

Lily Maguire2062
Technique

9.200 9.450 8.7758.200 35.625
4T 2 13 10T 10 

10 

Stephanie Summers2067
Technique

8.650 9.225 8.9508.775 35.600
12 7 10 9 11 

11 

Carly Jackman2107
Westside

8.425 8.725 9.2258.650 35.025
14 12 12 6 12 

12 

Chaylin Stephens2058
Summit

7.700 7.000 8.0007.900 30.600
15 13 14 14 13 

13 

Rowan Watson2068
Technique

9.250 0.000 8.7509.600 27.600
3 14T 1 12 14 

14 

Marissa Ong2064
Technique

8.750 0.000 7.7507.050 23.550
11 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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